Elementary Results by Grade - Female
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30th Annual Western Days Stampede

5th Grade

Last Name
Ruttman
Downing
Oliver
Metzinger
Jones
Cornelius
Cole
Jillson
Basco
Thompson
King
Wagner
Onkst
Cervantes
King

Horn
Johnson
Hamel
Williams
McCreary
Spears
Nguyen
Schenk
Cormack
Le

Celm
Ferguson

Storkson

Finish Time
6.42
6.59
7.37
7.38
7.4
7.55
8.12
8.13
8.2

Setember 11th, 2010




First Name
Macayla
Bridgett
Kathryn
Cynthia
Chabeli
Carsin
SEIEl
Madison
Anna
Bethany
Jasmine
Kaitlyn
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Haylee
Courtney
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Kaitlyn
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Mataly
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Bailey
Mateah
Haylee

Devyn

30th Annual Western Days Stampede

Last Name
Purcell
McGill
Garrison
Herrera
Villanueva
Symes
Meek
Smith
Johnson
Hutchison
Lamb
Johnson
Ganna
Casey
Hilderbrand
Hawkins
Sroczynski
Stearman
Brown
Merill
Hodges
Emily
Flores
Erickson
Perez
Ivanoff
Munoz
Hanks
Reed
Hunter

Welch

Finish Time
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.14
10.17
10.19
10.27
10.29
10.33
10.34
10.39
10.4
10.45
10.46
10.54
10.56
11.02
11.03
11.06
11.11
11.15

11.2237
11.226
11.31
12.17
12.2
12.34
12.45
12.53
13.08
13.22

Setember 11th, 2010




First Name Last Name Finish Time

Bailey Frazier 13.45

Sara Abdollahi 15.04
NEUEN] Williams 18.26

30th Annual Western Days Stampede Setember 11th, 2010



